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Southern Cross University Animal Ethics Committee 
Meeting Dates 2026 

 
Time and Venue: 12.30pm (AEST/AEDT/NSW).  Zoom unless specified as a hybrid meeting. 
 

  
 Meeting dates may be subject to change if quorum is not present. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: Submission dates are to be strictly adhered to. Agendas will close at Close of Business on 
the specified dates.  

 
 

Mee�ng Date 
 

Close of Business Date for all Applica�ons 
 

Monday 16 February 2026 Monday, 02 February 2026 
 

Monday 23 March 2026 Monday, 9 March 2026 
 

Monday 27 April 2026 Monday, 13 April 2026 
 

Monday 25 May 2026 Monday, 11 May 2026 
 

Monday 22 June 2026 Monday, 08 June 2026 
 

Monday 20 July 2026 Monday, 06 July 2026 
 

Monday 17 August 2026 Monday, 03 August 2026 
 

Monday 14 September 2026 Monday, 31 August 2026 
 

Monday 12 October 2026 Monday, 28 September 2026 
 

Monday 09 November 2026 Monday, 26 October 2026 
 

Monday 7 December 2026 Monday, 23 November 2026 
 




